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(Academic Section)

No.: Sindri, date:

Fee Structure for B.Tech Students for session 2022-23

S.No | Fee 1" year B.Tech / 2™ year Diploma to Degree (LE) Admission 2"/3"/4" year(Admitted)
Category Category
General/BCI/BCIIJEWS | SC/ST Girls/TFW General/BCl | SC/ST Girls/TFW
/BCII/EWS

1 Annual Fee Rs 7732.00 Rs 1957.00 Rs 32.00 Rs 7732.00 Rs 1957.00 Rs 32.00
(Per Annum)

2 student Fund | 1" year  Rs 7550.00 1" year Rs 7550.00 | 1" year Rs 7550.00 | Rs4775.00 | Rs4775.00 | Rs4775.00
Fda 2™ year LE Rs 7300.00 | 2™ year LE Rs 7300.00 | 2" year LE Rs 7300.00
(Per Annum)

3 University Rs 500.00 Rs 500.00 Rs 500.00 Nil Nil Nil
Registration
Fee

4 Examination Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00
Fee (Per
Semester)

5 Hostel Rs 7000.00 Rs 7000.00 Rs 7000.00 Rs 7000.00 Rs 7000.00 Rs 7000.00
Maintenance
Fee (Per
Annum)

6 Electricity Fee Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00
(Per Annum)

7 Hostel Mess Rs 3900.00 Rs 3900.00 Rs 3900.00 Rs 3900.00 Rs 3900.00 Rs 3900.00
Fee (Per
months)

NOTE: Laptop, books and stationary are directly purchased by the student. The charges of these may be
considered for education loan by the concerned bank.
sd/-
Dean (Academic)
BIT Sindri

Memo No. ?5@ ‘ Dated: 22.-09-2039 9
Copy forwarded for information and necessary action:

1. Dean (Student Welfare), BIT Sindri 2. Accounts officer, B.I.T, Sindri 3. General warden, B.I.T Sindri 4. Professor
in charge Academic, B.I.T, Sindri 5. Mr. Ram Uday Sharma, Assistant Fee collection Section, B.I.T, Sindri 6. PA
to Director, B.I.T, Sindri

< )‘)’l/
Dean(Academic)
B..T.Sindri
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(Academic Section)

No.: Sindri, date:

Fee Structure for M.Tech Students for session 2022-23

S.No | Fee 1* year M.Tech admission 2" year M.Tech (Admitted)
Category Category
General/BCI/BCIl | SC/ST Girls General/BCI/BCIl | SC/ST Girls (Jharkhand
JEWS (Jharkhand | (Jharkhand (Jharkhand JEWS (Jharkhand | (Jharkhand State)
State) & All State) State) State) & All State)
Category of other Category of other
State State
1 Annual Fee Rs 7732.00 Rs 1957.00 Rs 32.00 Rs 7732.00 Rs 1957.00 Rs 32.00
(Per Annum)
2 Student Fund Rs 7050.00 Rs 7050.00 Rs 7050.00 Rs 5000.00 Rs 5000.00 Rs 5000.00
Fee
(Per Annum)
3 University Rs 700.00 Rs 700.00 Rs 700.00 Nil Nil Nil
Registration
Fee
4 Examination Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00) Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00
Fee (Per
Semester)
5 Hostel Rs 7000.00 Rs 7000.00 Rs 7000.00 Rs 7000.00 Rs 7000.00 Rs 7000.00
Maintenance
Fee (Per
Annum)
6 Electricity Fee | Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00 Rs 2500.00
(Per Annum)
7 4 Hostel Mess Rs 3900.00 Rs 3500.00 Rs 3900.00 Rs 3900.00 Rs 3900.00 Rs 3900.00
Fee (Per
months)

NOTE: Laptop, books and stationary are directly purchased by the student. The charges of these may be
considered for education loan by the concerned bank.
Sd/-
Dean (Academic)
BIT Sindri

Memo No. 7'*57: Dated: 22-009-202 2

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action:

1. Dean (Student Welfare), BIT Sindri 2. Accounts officer, B.I.T, Sindri 3. General warden, B.I.T Sindri 4. Professor
in charge Academic, B.I.T, Sindri 5. Mr. Ram Uday Sharma, Assistant Fee collection Section, B.I.T, Sindri 6. PA
to Director, B.I.T, Sindri

A/”:p@q)w
Dean(Academic
B.L.T.Sindri




